

MORARKA FINANCE LIMITED

Regd Off : 511, Maker Chambers V, 221, Nariman Point, Mumbai – 400 021, Tel.: 22832468, 22042945 Fax : 22047288
www.morarkafinance.in, investors@morarkafinance.in
CIN : L67120MH1985PLC035632

REF: MFL/2021-22/101

January 25, 2022

Corporate Relationship Department BSE Limited 1st Floor, New Trading Ring Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai - 400 001

Scrip Code - 511549

Sub: Release of Board meeting intimation Advertisement for considering Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 29, 33 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015 we are pleased to forward herewith the published advertisement of the Board meeting intimation for considering the Unaudited Financial Results for quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021 (Q3) in the following newspaper:

1. Business Standard, Mumbai Edition (English) released on January 25, 2022.

2. Mumbai Lakshdeep, Mumbai Edition (Marathi) released on January 25, 2022.

You are requested to acknowledge the receipt of the same.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

Himgauri Sumant Behera Company Secretary & Compliance officer

जाहीर सूचना सर्व सामान्य जनतेस येथे सूचना देण्यात येते की, माझे अशील **श्री. माधव कृष्णाजी पाध्ये** हे खालील अनुसुचीत सविस्तरपणे नम्द केलेल्या मालमत्तेचे एकमेव मालक आहेत. यांच्याकडून म्युनिसीपल एम्प्लॉईज श्वेता को-ऑपरेटिव्हें हौसिंग सोसायटी लिमिटेड (यापुढे सदर सोसायटी) यांच्याद्वारे श्रीमती विजया कृष्णाजी पाध्ये (मयत) यांना सदर मालमत्तेबाबत वितरीत मुळ वाटपपत्र हरवले आहे. माझे अशिलांनी घोषित केले आहे की. त्यांची आई श्रीमती विजया कृष्णाजी पाध्ये यांचे दिनांक १४.०६.२०१३ रोजी निधन झाले. त्यांच्या पश्चात (१) त्यांचा मूलगा श्री. माधव कृष्णाजी पाध्ये अर्थात माझे अशील, (२) त्यांचे जावई थी ਸਤ੍ਹੇਗ ਕਟੀਤਾਂਗ ਪਟ (२) ਰਗਾਂਜਾ ਤਾਰ थੀ

LOST & FOUND We Mrs Seema Vurths, Miss Voumita Murthy and Pityanka Murthy have lost the original agreement of transfer of flat A/310 In New Ushanagar Looperative Housing Society, Willage Read. Bhandup (W), Mumbai - 400076 slongwith original share certificate. The share certificate not is 428 with share. nos. 2065 to 2070 issued on 26 Jane . 1990. We are requesting the society totransfer the flat from Vr. Surapara). Sreeramchandra Murthy to our namebased on order and decree issued by Bombay City City I Court sub no 2593 of 2011 saud on 05/08/2019. Any personwho has object on for the above. transfer are requested to contact New-Ushanagar Society Office in writing within 30 days from publishing of this notice

ACCEDERE LIMITED रोज वाचा NOTICE CIN No. 1 32000MH1983PI C030400 Shri, Atmaram Ramchandra Davane Regd Off: Space Inspire Hub, Western दै. 'मुंबई Member of the Mahim Causeway Heights, J P Road Opp Gurudwara, Machhimar Co-operative Housing Society Andheri West, Mumbai - 400 053. लक्षदीप Ltd. having address at Mahim Causeway Website: www.accedere.io E-mail: info@accedere.io Road, Mahim, Mumbai- 400016 and holding **नोंद.कार्यालय:** ५११, मेकर चेंबर्स ५, २२१, नरीमन पॉईंट, मुंबई-४०००२१. **दर.:**०२२-२२८३२४६८. **फॅक्स:**०२२-२२०४७२८८. Flat No. C/703 in the building of the society, ई-मेल:investors@morarkafinance.in, वेबसाईट:www.morarkafinance.in NOTICE died on 16/07/2021 without making any Notice is hereby given that, pursuant to Reg. NOTICE सूचना nomination. The society hereby invites 29 read with Reg. 47(1) of the SEBI (Listing Shri. Madhukar Bharnya Tare a Member o सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स ॲण्ड डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स २०१५ च्या नियम २९ Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) claims and objections from the heir or heirs the Mahim Causeway Machhimar Co-Regulations. 2015 that a meeting of the or other claimants/ objector or objectors to सहवाचिता ४७ नसार येथे सचना देण्यात येत आहे की. ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व operative Housing Society Ltd. having Board of Directors of the Company is the transfer of the said shares and interest of नऊमाहीकरिता कॅपनीचे अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्ष विचारात घेणे. मान्यता देणे व नोंदपटावर घेणे address at Sagar Darshan Mahim scheduled to be held on Tuesday, 01st the deceased member in the capital/ Causeway, Macchimar CHS. Ltd. nea याकरिता बंधवार, २ फेब्रवारी, २०२२ रोजी कंपनीच्या संचालक मंडळाची सभा होणार आहे. February, 2022, inter-alia to consider and Swami Vivekanand Garden, Mahim property of the society within a period of 15 सदर सूचना स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या www.bseindia.com वेबसाईटवर आणि कंपनीच्या approve the Unaudited Financial Results for Mumbai- 400016 and holding Flat No. D/104 days from the publication of this notice, with www.morarkafinance.in वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे. the Quarter ended on 31st December, 2021 in the building of the society, died on copies of such documents and other proofs मोरारका फायनान्स लिमिटेडकरिता and for forfeiture of shares in respect of 16/05/2021 without making any nomination. in support of his/ her/ their claims/ objections 5.39,400 shares in which amounts are only The society hereby invites claims and for transfer of shares and interest of the partly paid up and call money is unpaid. हिमगौरी सुमंत बेहेरा ठिकाण: मुंबई objections from the heir or heirs or other deceased member in the capital/ property of Further in line with Reg. 47(2) of the दिनांक: २४.०१.२०२२ कंपनी सचिव व सक्षम अधिकारी claimants/ objector or objectors to the the society. If no claims/ objections are aforesaid Listing Regulations, this Notice is transfer of the said shares and interest of the received within the period prescribed above. also available on the website of the company deceased member in the capital/ property of the society shall be free to deal with the at www.accedere.io. For Accedere Limited the society within a period of 15 days from shares and interest of the deceased member PUBLIC NOTICE the publication of this notice, with copies of Place: Mumbai Ankit Shah in the capital/ property of the society in such TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN such documents and other proofs in support Date: 24-01-2022 Company Secretary manner as is provided under the bye-laws of of his/ her/ their claims/ objections for This is to inform the general public that following share certificate of 'Deepak Fertilisers & the equipty. The plaime/ phipotions, if any

मुंबई लक्षदीप 🕄

सही/

T		Public Notice DEVER IT MA			S. E. RAILWAY – TENDER
This is to inform the Genera Registered Office at E-10- RAJASTHAN registered in	al Public that fo -11 & F-14 to	ollowing share certit 16, RIICO INDUSTI	ficate of PODDAR PIGM RIAL AREA SITAPURA	JAIPUR-302022	e-Tenders are invited by Chief Engineer (Con)/HQ/Garden Reach, S.E.Railway for and on behalf of the President of India for
Name of Shareholder/s	Folio No.	Certificate No./s	Distinctive No./s	No. of Shares.	the following works. Following tenders have
SULOCHANA G GUPTA &	0026263	1047	5047001-5047100	100	been uploaded on website www.ireps.
GYANCHAND H GUPTA					gov.in The tender will be closed at 12.00
The Public are hereby caut	ioned against	ourchasing of dealir	ng in any way with the al	bove referred	hrs, on due date. SI. No. & e-Tender Notice
share certificates. Any person who has any c	laim in roonoo	of the cold chore of	ortificato/c chould lodge	o cuch claim with	No. and Brief Description of Works;
the Company or its Regist					Approx. Cost; EMD : (1) 4308-GRC-CE-
101, 1st Floor, L.B.S. Ma	arg, Vikhroli (W) Mumbai-40008	33 within 15 days of p	ublication of this	C-HQ-06-2022, dated 21.01.2022; Execu-
notice after which no clair share Certificate/s.	m will be enter	tained, and the Co	mpany shall proceed to	o issue Duplicate	tion of Balance Work of Road Over Bridge
Place: Mumbai		SULOCH/	ANA G GUPTA & GYANC		No. 268/A at Km 232/5-7 in lieu of existing
Date: 25/1/2022			Name o	f Legal Claimant	5
					L.C. No. 80 at Km 232/5-7 with Bow String
					Girder of Span 1×48.0m in between
					Balasore-Nilgiri Road Station on Kharagpur-
					Bhadrak Section of South Eastern Railway;
					₹ 5.73 Crore; ₹ 4,36,400/ (2) 4296-GRC-
		Public Notice			CE-C-HQ-07-2022, dated 21.01.2022;
		DEVER IT MAY			Execution of renovation work including
This is to inform the Gen	eral Public th	at following share	certificate of AIMCO F	PESTICIDES LTD.	cleaning & sweeping and small borticulture

having Registered Office at B-1/1 MIDC Indl. Area Lote Parshuram Village Awashi Ratnagiri-41570 registered in the name of the following Shareholder/s have been lost by them.					
Name of Shareholder/s Folio No. Certificate No./s Distinctive No./s No. of Shares.					
SULOCHANA G GUPTA &	0026199	11423	2912201-2912300	100	
GYANCHAND H GUPTA					
The Public are hereby cautioned against purchasing of dealing in any way with the above referred					

share certificates

Any person who has any claim in respect of the said share certificate/s should lodge si the Company or its Begistrar and Transfer Agents Link Intime India Private Limiter 101, 1st Floor, L.B.S. Marg, Vikhroli (W) Mumbai-400083 within 15 days of pub notice after which no claim will be entertained, and the Company shall proceed to i share Certificate/s SULOCHANA G GUPTA & GYANCHA Place: Mumbai Date: 25/1/2022 Name of I

PUBLIC NOTICE

On the property C.S.N.510 to 594, R.S. Marg, Opp: Noorani Masjid, Pathanwadi, Malad (E) Mumbai - 400 097 situated Rahila Park SRA CHS Ltd., Society following members not made nomination.

Sr. No.	Slum Holder	Zone No. 2	Flat No	Death	Nominee
	Shahabuddin Haidar Pathan	136	2011/A		1) Mo. Hadish 2) Moharali Shahabuddin Kha
					3) Mustfa Shahabuddin Kh

By this notice society demand objection from the deceased members nominee for transfe deceased share which is in society property. After publish this notice within 15 days if not submit necessary documents copy and other evidence for support of their demand than Society had right to take action regarding share in society property for transfer as per societ by-laws. If receive any right/demand objection than take action as per Society by-laws. Entry and by-laws one copy will be available from the notice date upto finish notice period for th lemander/objectioner in the evening 5 to 6

For and behalf of Rahila Park SRA CHS Ltd. Date: 25.01.2022 Place : Mumbai Secretary



	Date : January 24, 2022	Company Secretary & Compliance officer			
	Place : Mumbai	Himgauri Sumant Behera			
		Sd/-			
	exchange <u>www.bseindia.com.</u>	For Morarka Finance Ltd.			
	· · ·	inance.in and also on the website of stock			
the quarter & nine months ended December 31, 2021. This notice is also available on t					
		e on record, the Unaudited financial results for			
		duled to be held on Wednesday, February 02,			
		ements) Regulations, 2015, a meeting of the			
	Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Re	gulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI			

THE ELD. Hurring	· · · ·			
AIPUR-302022	(Con)/HQ/Garden Reach, S.E.Railway for			
hem.	and on behalf of the President of India for			
No. of Shares.	the following works. Following tenders have			
100	been uploaded on website www.ireps.			
	1 · ·			
ove referred	gov.in The tender will be closed at 12.00			
	hrs. on due date. SI. No. & e-Tender Notice			
such claim with	No. and Brief Description of Works;			
d 247 Park, C- plication of this	Approx. Cost; EMD : (1) 4308-GRC-CE-			
issue Duplicate	C-HQ-06-2022, dated 21.01.2022; Execu-			
AND H GUPTA	tion of Balance Work of Road Over Bridge			
Legal Claimant	No. 268/A at Km 232/5-7 in lieu of existing			
Loga olaman	L.C. No. 80 at Km 232/5-7 with Bow String			
	Girder of Span 1×48.0m in between			
	Balasore-Nilgiri Road Station on Kharagpur-			
	Bhadrak Section of South Eastern Railway;			
	₹ 5.73 Crore; ₹ 4,36,400/ (2) 4296-GRC-			
	CE-C-HQ-07-2022, dated 21.01.2022;			
	Execution of renovation work including			
STICIDES LTD. tnagiri-415707	cleaning & sweeping and small horticulture			
ulayin-415707	work in the offices of the Kharagpur Cons-			
No. of Shares.	truction Unit for a period of 24 months;			
100	₹ 0.44 Crore; ₹ 87,800/ (3) 4314-GRC-			
	CE-C-II-08-2022, dated 21.01.2022; Cons-			
ove referred	truction of Road Over Bridge of Span for			
	Railway Portion L.C. No. 257 & 258 (1x60m			
such claim with d 247 Park, C-	Bowstring Girder+2x18m Composite			
plication of this	Girder) from Km 515/1-3 at Chokipada,			
issue Duplicate	L.C. No. 213 (1x30m+2x18.00m Composite			
AND H GUPTA	Girder) at Km 422/23-25 & L.C. No. 215			
Legal Claimant	(1x60m Bowstring Girder+1x18m			
Logaroiaimant				
	Composite Girder) at Km 425/33-25 in			

between Rourkela-Jharsuguda section of

S.E.Railway; ₹ 36.68 Crore; ₹ 19,83,900/

(4) 4289-GRC-CE-C-HQ-09-2022, dated

21.01.2022: Construction of 1 No. Multi

Span Major Bridge No. 217 in the section

between Rajghat and Amarda Road at Km

192.411 and 1 No. Major Bridge No. 187

in between Nikursini and Dantan at Km

160.982 including Foundation, Substruc-

ture, Superstructure and other misc. work

in connection with proposed 3rd line

between Narayangarh-Bhadrak section of

S.E.Railway; ₹ 31.94 Crore; ₹ 17,46,900/-

Completion period : 09 months for sl. no.

1, 24 months for sl. no. 2, 15 months for

sl. no. 3 and 18 months for sl. no. 4

Closing date : 14.02.2022 for each.

Interested tenderers may visit website

www.ireps.gov.in for full details/description

specification of the tenders and submit

their bids online. In no case manual tenders

for these items will be accepted. N.B.

Prospective Bidders may regularly visit

www.ireps.gov.in to participate in all other

tenders.

Public Notice						
т	TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN					
This is to inform the Gene				-Tech Films I TD		
having Registered Office at Naigaon, Post Waluj, Aurangabad-431133 registered in the name of the following Shareholder/s have been lost by them.						
		,	B U U U U			
Name of Shareholder/s	Folio No.	Certificate No./s	Distinctive No./s	No. of Shares.		
SULOCHANA GUPTA &	00S19874	162323	8579986-8580005	20		
GYANCHAND GUPTA		162362	8580966-8580976	11		
222744 9086577-9086595 19						
The Public are hereby caut	ioned against	purchasing of dealin	ig in any way with the a	bove referred		
share certificates.						
Any person who has any c	laim in respec	t of the said share ce	ertificate/s should lodg	e such claim with		
the Company or its Registrar and Transfer Agents Link Intime India Private Limited 247 Park, C-						
101, 1st Floor, L.B.S. Marg, Vikhroli (W) Mumbai-400083 within 15 days of publication of this						
notice after which no claim will be entertained, and the Company shall proceed to issue Duplicate						
share Certificate/s.						
Place: Mumbai SULOCHANA GUPTA & GYANCHAND GUPTA						
Date: 25/1/2022 Name of Legal Claimant						
••••••						

NOTICE

SARDA ENERGY & MINERALS LTD Read. Off: 73-A. Central Avenue. Nagpur. Maharashtra, 440018 Notice is hereby given that the certificate(s) for the under mention Equity Shares of the Company have been lost / misplaced and the holder(s) / pruchaser(s) of the said Equity shares have applied to the Company to issue duplicate share Certificate any person who has a claim in respect of the said Shares should lodge the same with the Company at its Registered Office, within 21 days from this date else the Company will process to issue duplicate certificate(s) to the applicants without any further intimation. Folio No. Name of Charabaldor No. of Distinctive Nos. Certificate

M03234 MUKESHKUMAR OCHHAVLAL SHAH 50 05292901-05292950 121843 Date : 19-01-2022 Name of Shareholder(s) MUKESHKUMAR OCHHAVLAL SHAH	Nos.	Name of Shareholder	Shares	From To	From To		
119to · 10-111-21122	M03234	MUKESHKUMAR OCHHAVLAL SHAI	1 50	05292901-05292950	121843		
	Date : 19	-01-2022	()				

24/01/2022



मुख्याधिकारी नगर परिषद, उस्मानाबाद यांचेकडून साल सन २०२२-२०२३ या वित्तीय

(PR-577) Place: Kolkata Date : 25.01.2022 नगर परिषद उस्मानाबाद कार्यालय पत्ता : जिल्हा न्यायालयासमोर उस्मानाबाद फोन नं.: ०२४७२-२२३३५८ ई- मेल :- <u>coosbd@gmail.com</u>

जाहीर सचना प्रसिध्दी

(पहिली माागणी)(साल -सन २०२२-२०२३)

Public Notice in Form XIII of MOFA (Rule 11(9) (e)) District Deputy Registrar, Co-operative Societies, Mumbai City (4) Bhandari Co-op.Bank building, 2nd floor, P. L. Kale Guruji Marg, Dadar (West), Mumbai-400028 No.DDR-4/Mumbai/ Deemed Conveyance/Notice/178/2022

Date: - 18/01/2022 Application u/s 11 of Maharashtra Ownership Flats

(Regulation of the Promotion of construction, Sale, Management and Transfer) Act, 1963

Public Notice

Application No. 34 of 2022

SAI VILLA Co-Op. Hsg. Society Ltd., having address at CTS No. 1433D, Survey No. 319. Behind Anand Nagar, Dahisar East, Mumbai-400068. ...Applicant Versus 1) Mr Dilip Manilal Vora (HUF), Proprietor of M/s. Nirant Homes., 401, Pragati Shopping Centre, Dafary Road, Malad East, Mumbai-400097, 2) Shri Kesbarinath Govind Kini. 3) Smt. Malini Kesharinath Kini. 4) Smt. Kusum Kesharinath Kini. 5) Shri Padmakar Kini, 6) Smt. Savitri Padmakar Kini, 7) Shri Bhalchandra Govind Kini, 8) Smt. Shubhangi Bhalchandra Kini, 9) Smt. Hirubai Chintaman Patil, 10) Smt. Chandra Anant Chaudhari, Opponent No. 2 to 10 being landowners as per, Agreement for sale executed between flat purchaser. And developer having last known address. C.T.S. No. 1433/D. Survey No. 319 Hissa No. 2 (Part)], Village Dahisar. Taluka Borivali Behind Anand Nagar, Dahisar East, Mumbai-400068, 11) Additional Collector of Mumbai, Suburban. (ULC) Administrative Building, 5th Floor, Near Chetna College. Bandra East, Mumbai 400051, ... Opponents and those, whose interests have been vested in the said property may submit their say at the time of hearing at the venue mentioned above. Failure to submit any say shall be presumed that nobody has any objection in this regard and further action will be taken accordingly.

Claimed Area

Unilateral Conveyance for the Applicant Society for Deemed Conveyance of all that

prece and parcel of land & building admeasuring 479.50 Sq.mts. which is as per latest

PRC Records) being Subplot A. land bearing C.T.S. No. 1433/D (corresponding Survey

No. 319 Hissa No. 2 (Part) of Village Dahisar. Taluka Borivali, City Survey Office Borivali

Sd/-

(Dr. Kishor Mande)

of Mumbai Suburban District, in favour of the Applicant Society.

The hearing is fixed on 08/02/2022 at 2.00 p.m.

Description of the Property, :-